
Sample Self-Graphing Trial by Trial Data Sheet 
Bogin, J. (2006). DTT sample: Sample self-graphing trial-by-trial data sheet. 

Unpublished document.  
 
Program name_______________________________Learner’s initial’s_____________________ 

 
Teacher/practitioner’s name_____________Target Skill/Behavior ________________________ 

Task analysis of skill/behavior  

 Stimulus Desired Response 
Date 
Started 

Date 
Mastered 

1. “Where is your nose?” Points to nose  8/26/08 9/9/08 

2. “Show me your tummy” Points to stomach  9/15/08 10/1/08 

3. “What do you eat with?” Points to OR says mouth  10/2/08  

4. “What do you see with?” Points to or says ‘eyes’    

5. “What do you touch with?” Says ‘hands’ or ‘my hands’    

 
Criteria for mastery: 80%-100% correct responses (independent) over three sessions  
Correct answers are scored from the bottom and incorrect answers are scored from the top  

Step of 
TA 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3     
 

 

     + + + +       + +        
 

 

     + + + +      + + +          

     + + + +      + + +        
 

 

    + + + + +      + + +        
 

 

    + + + + +      + + +   +       

  +  + + + + +   +   + + +  + +     
 

 

 + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +     
 

 

 + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +       

 + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +     
 

 

Date 
8/ 
27 

8/ 

28 

8/ 

29 
9/2 9/3 9/4 9/6 9/9 

9/ 

15 

9/1

6 

9/ 

17 

9/ 

22 

9/ 

24 

9/ 

27 

9/ 

30 

9/ 

31 

10/ 

2 

10/ 

3 

10/ 

4 
    

 
 

Teacher 
Initials 

JB JB JB JB JB JB JB JB JB JB JB JB JB JB JB JB JB JB JB     
 

 

Prompt 
level 

PP G G V V I I I PP FP PP V V I I I PP V V     
 

 

Prompting key: FP- full physical; PP- partial physical; V-Verbal; G-gestural; TD- time delay 

 

 
 

 


