Sample Self-Graphing Trial by Trial Data Sheet

Bogin, J. (2006). *DTT sample: Sample self-graphing trial-by-trial data sheet.*Unpublished document.

Program name Teacher/practitioner's name		Learner's initial's		
		Target Skill/Behavior		
Task a	analysis of skill/behavior			
	Stimulus	Desired Response	Date Started	Date Mastered
1.	"Where is your nose?"	Points to nose	8/26/08	9/9/08
2.	"Show me your tummy"	Points to stomach	9/15/08	10/1/08
3.	"What do you eat with?"	Points to OR says mouth	10/2/08	
4.	"What do you see with?"	Points to or says 'eyes'		

Says 'hands' or 'my hands'

Criteria for mastery: 80%-100% correct responses (independent) over three sessions

"What do you touch with?"

5.

Correct answers are scored from the bottom and incorrect answers are scored from the top																						
Step of TA	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	3	3	3			
					+	+	+	+							+	+						
					+	+	+	+						+	+	+						
					+	+	+	+						+	+	+						
				+	+	+	+	+						+	+	+						
				+	+	+	+	+						+	+	+			+			
		+		+	+	+	+	+			+			+	+	+		+	+			
	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+			
	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+			
	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+			
Date	8/ 27	8/ 28	8/ 29	9/2	9/3	9/4	9/6	9/9	9/ 15	9/1 6	9/ 17	9/ 22	9/ 24	9/ 27	9/ 30	9/ 31	10/ 2	10/ 3	10/ 4			
Teacher Initials	JB		JB	JB	JB	JB	JB	JB			JB	JB	JB		JB		JB	JB	JB			
Prompt level	PP	G	G	٧	٧	I	I	I	PP	FP	PP	٧	٧	I	I	I	PP	V	٧			

Prompting key: FP- full physical; PP- partial physical; V-Verbal; G-gestural; TD- time delay